w w w. c b s s c i e n t i f i c . c o m
V
E
R
T
IC
A
LS

•	 Polycarbonate	separation	sheets
•	 Acrylic	shim	plate
ORDERING INFORMATION*
 Cat. #   DesCription
Mini-VERtiCALS - 11.3CM(W) X  10CM(H)*
MGV-102 Mini-Vertical System, Single, CE
MGV-202 Mini-Vertical System, Dual, CE
Accessories and Related products for MGV-102 & MGV-102
MGP-100R Gel	Wrap®	Glass	Plate	Set
MVE-0710 Gel	Wrap® Gasket,	0.75mm	thick
MVE-1010 Gel	Wrap®	Gasket,	1.0mm	thick
MVE-1510 Gel	Wrap®	Gasket,	1.5mm	thick
MVS-0710R Gel	Wrap®	Spacer	Set,	0.75mm	thick
MVS-1010R Gel	Wrap®	Spacer	Set,	1.0mm	thick
MVS-1510R Gel	Wrap®	Spacer	Set,	1.5mm	thick
GCC-204 Multi-Caster, 4-place, Unit Only, 11.3cm(w)
MGP-100 Multi-Caster	Glass	Plate	Set
MVS-0710 Multi-Caster	Spacer	Set,	0.75mm	thick
MVS-1010 Multi-Caster	Spacer	Set,	1.0mm	thick
MVS-1510 Multi-Caster	Spacer	Set,	1.5mm	thick
EPS-300	X power Supply, CE, 10-300V,	4-500mA
C.B.S.	Scientific	has	developed	a	revolutionary	leak-proof	gasket,	Gel
Wrap®,	that	seals	the	glass	plate	sandwich	for	gel	casting	quickly	and
easily.	Single	Systems	come	with	components	to	handcast	1	gel	while